
Israeli shorts 
Coliection high school shorts 

 

Momi 

Dir:Amitai Martin Rawlings 

email:shellyrenan5@gmail.com  

 

An all nighter 

Dir:Etai Sharabi 

email: shinblanc2@gmail.com (shai blanc) 

 

Meanwhile, Ckoren 

Dir:Mili Tibri, Yarin Bibas 

email: giladrei@gmail.com  

 

Bedeavdin 

Dir:Shira Fischel 

email:shirafischl@gmail.com 

 

Seven Minutes in Heaven 

Dir:Dana Cohen and Tomer Mana 

email: shinblanc2@gmail.com (shai blanc) 

 

Come home 

Dir:Omer Yefman  the NTFC foundation 

email: info@nfct.org.il  

 

Both 

Dir:noa astanjelove 

email:odedkasirer@walla.co.il  

 

Coliection A 

Thinking Out Loud 

Dir:Ronnie Zidon 

email: ronnie.zidon@gmail.com  

 

Our Way Back 

Dir: Moshe Rosenatal 

email: mosherosenthal1985@gmail.com 

 

Luli 

Dir: Yair Fridman 

email:festivals@beitberl.ac.il  

 

Coliection B 

The(not-so)odd couple 

Dir: Omri Führer 

email: omrifuhrer@gmail.com  
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Cupid Prefers a Sniper's Rifle 

Dir:Inbar Marmelshtein 

email:inbar192@gmail.com  

 

Two of every kind 

Dir: EFRAT CHEN, NAOR ZANA , NETA BAR 

email: efrat2000@hotmail.com  

 

In the lair 

Dir:Raz Bdv 

email:raz.bdv@gmail.com 

 

What I’d wanted 

Dir:Cora Neiman 

email: coraneiman@gmail.com  

 

Coliection C 

 

with this ring 

Dir: Natalie Gattegno 

email:nataliegat@gmail.com  

 

Izy 

Dir:Tamar Kay & Yair Agmon 

email:tamar.kay@gmail.com  

 

Ella’s man 

Dir: Oren Adaf 

email: leeron.revah@gmail.com  

 

Late in my life 

Dir: Ligal Mor 

email: festivals@jsfs.co.il (debra) 

 

out 

Dir: Uri Shachter 

email: costanzafilms@gmail.com  

 

Coliection D 

 

Nala 

Dir:Brit Barkat 

email: britbarkat@gmail.com 

 

Home 

Dir: Etamar Kadusheviz 

email:Eta.kadu10@gmail.com  

 

Pinprick 

Dir:Michal Cohen 

email:michalcks@gmail.com 
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Heritage 

Dir:Yuval Aharoni 

email:aharoni.yuval@gmail.com  

 

Coliection E 

Ran 

Dir:Lital Yosefi 

email:lital.yosefi@gmail.com  

 

Jack  

Dir:Daniel Shalev 

email:shalev.daniel@gmail.com  

 

Nighttime 

Dir: Barak Cohen 

email:  festivals@jsfs.co.il (debra) 

 

Lev 

Dir: Daniel Shiffman 

email:dshiffman88@gmail.com  

 

Three 

Dir: Lior Soroka 

email: lior.soroka@gmail.com   

 

Coliection F 

 

Do Not Forsake Me 

Dir: Alon Reter 

email:  festivals@jsfs.co.il (debra) 

 

War.room 

Dir:Ben Hantkant 

email:cookielaimon@gmail.com  

 

Queerit 

Dir:Netta Shalev 

email:nettas123@gmail.com 

 

confession 

Dir: veronica nicole tetelbaum 

email: doodikens@gmail.com  

 

ganymede earrings 

Dir: Niv Fridman 

email::xccv35@gmail.com  

 

senses 

Dir: Nicole Feinholz 

email:ephrathohad@gmail.com  
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israeli Features 
 

The Bar Mitzvah 

Gal Uchovsky  

uchovsky@gmail.com 

 

Dyke Society 

Ronnie Zidon 

ronnie.zidon@gmail.com 

 

Family in Transition 

Dir: Ofir Trainin 

email: ofirtra74@gmail.com    

 

I’m Fat 

Dir: Halit Levi 

email: halitll@gmail.com 

 

My Two Polish Loves 

Dir: Tali Tiller 

email: talitil@gmail.com  

 

The Sign For Love 

Dir: Elad Cohen and Iris Ben Moshe 

email: irisibm@gmail.com  

 

Montana 

Dir: Limor Shmila 

email: limor.shmila@gmail.com  

 

A death of a poetess 

Dir:Dana goldberg & Efrat Mishori 

email: dana@kino-clan.com  

 

The Cakemaker 

Dir: Ofir Raul Graizer 

email: ronit@nachshonfilms.com  

 

Amazing Grace  

Dir: Amos Gutman 

email: tlvfest@gmail.com  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:uchovsky@gmail.com
mailto:ronnie.zidon@gmail.com
mailto:ofirtra74@gmail.com
mailto:halitll@gmail.com
mailto:talitil@gmail.com
mailto:irisibm@gmail.com
mailto:limor.shmila@gmail.com
mailto:dana@kino-clan.com
mailto:ronit@nachshonfilms.com
mailto:tlvfest@gmail.com


Ineternational Features 
 

1985  
Contact Name: Jeffrey Winter 
jeffrey@thefilmcollaborative.org 
 

AIR 
Contact Name: Isabelle Bertolone 
isabelle@wirfilm.de 
 

Bixa Travesty 

Contact name: Sandro Fiorin 

sfiorin44@gmail.com 

 

Diane Has the Right Shape 
Contact Name: Margot Morsomme 
info@beforfilms.com 
 
Embrasse-moi! 

Contact name: Youri Rapoport 

youri@wtfilms.fr 

 
Every Act  of Life  
Contact Name: Jeffrey Winter 
jeffrey@thefilmcollaborative.org 
 

Frig 

Contact Name: Antony Hickling            

antonyhickling@gmail.com 

 

I Love Simon 

https://www.yesplanet.co.il/ 

 

LAS HEREDERAS 
Contact Name: Victoria RICHEL 
sales@luxboxfilms.com 
 

Malila, the Farewell 

Contact Name: Alberto Alvarez Aguilera  

a@reelsuspects.com 

 

Marilyn 
Contact Name: Manon Barat 
manon@filmfactory.es 
 

Mario 

Contact Name: Isabel Ivars 

isabel@filmsboutique.com 

 

Miss Rosewood 
Contact Name: Helle Jensen 
hellejensen@me.com 
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Mr. Gay Syria 

Contact name: Bojana Maric 

fest@taskovskifilms.com 

 

My Big Gay Italian Wedding 

Contact name: Gaetano Maiorino 

gaetano@truecolours.it 

 
My Days of Mercy 
Contact Name: Amy Bryant 
ABryant@greatpointmedia.com 
 

Obscuro Barroco 
Contact Name: Jasmina Vignjevic 
admin@syndicado.com 
 

Postcards From London 
Contact Name: Geraldine Bryant 
gb@lebureaufilms.com 
 

Professor Marston and the Wonder Women 

https://www.yesplanet.co.il/ 

 

Queercore: How to Punk a Revolution 

Contact name: Maelle Guenegues 

maelle@catndocs.com 

 

Quiet Heroes 

Contact name: Graham Fine 

graham.fine@filmsalescorp.com 

 

Reinventing Marvin  

Contact name: Dieynaba N’DIAYE 

dndiaye@tf1.fr  /  festival@tf1.fr 

 

River’s Edge 
Contact Name: Maki Shimizu 
maki-shimizu@kinofilms.jp 
 

Saturday Church  

Contact name: Alex Pye 

alex@westendfilms.com 

 

Snapshots 
Contact Name: Jan Miller Corran 
jancorran@aol.com 
 

Soldiers. Story from Ferentari 
Contact Name: Cosima Finkbeiner 
Cosima.Finkbeiner@betacinema.com 
beta@betacinema.com 
 

Tinta Bruta 

Contact name: Torsten Schulze 

films@m-appeal.com 
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White Rabbit   
Contact Name: Jeffrey Winter 
jeffrey@thefilmcollaborative.org 
 
 

Ineternational shorts 
 

Furniture Porn Project 

Antoine Héraly         

heraly.antoine@gmail.com 

 

"Les Iles" (Islands) 

Louise Rinaldi               

rinaldi@eccefilms.fr 

 

Aftertaste 

Valeria Sochyvets   

sochyvets@gmail.com 

 

TASTE OF LOVE 

Paul Scheufler  

hello@paulscheufler.com 

 

Morning After  

Patricia Chica 

info@PatriciaChica.com 

 

Elwood Takes a Lover 

John Ira Palmer 

trehaus@gmail.com 

 

FAW 

Pedro Poveda                          

pedrojpoveda@twinfreaksstudio.com 

 

Love Letter Rescue Squad 

Megan Rossman     

megan.rossman@gmail.com 

 

Naughty Amelia Jane 

Risheeta Agrawal    

risheeta.agrawal@gmail.com 

 

Would You Look at Her 

Goran Stolevski  

g.stolevski@gmail.com 

 

Y 

Gina Wenzel 

gina-wenzel@gmx.de 
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Adele  

Evangelina Montes 

montesevangelina@gmail.com 

 

TRES 

info@selectedfilms.com 

 

Youth 

Maya Armon             

mayarmon2@gmail.com 

 

I Like Girls 

Séguin Éric                   

E.Seguin@nfb.ca 

 

Spark 

Kevin Harman                                                                

festivalsubmissions@chapman.edu 

 

Tailor 

Suma Filmes    

info@sumafilmes.com.br 

 

Manivald 

Séguin Éric                    

E.Seguin@nfb.ca 

 

A Story About a Bear Who Wanted to be a Horse 

Calvin Brett     

calvin.brett@live.ca 

 

The decision of Riley 

Yue Xia 

xiayeah@gmail.com 

 

Natalie.D 

Angele beraud 

angele.beraud@hotmail.fr 

 

Breaking Glam 

Pavi Paints                                                            

pavithra.meiyappan@gmail.com 

 

Ocean 

Renato Duque   

oceanofilme@gmail.com 

 

Men Don't Whisper  

Sarah Winshall    

sarah@winshall.com 
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Wren Boys  

Sorcha Bacon    

sorcha@try-hard.co.uk 

 

NEPTUNE 

Francesca Delise     

sales@theopenreel.com 

 

JUST PAST NOON ON A TUESDAY 

Cosimo Santoro             

cs@theopenreel.com 

 

Dylan Dylan 

Sylvain Coisne            

sylvain.coisne@gmail.com 

 

Doppelgänger 

Distribution Tech  

distributiontech@vivomediaarts.com 

 

Something About Alex  

Reinout Hellenthal    

rch.hellenthal@home.nl 

 

BATHROOM RULES 

Kat Hidalgo  - kat@merakimp.ca 

Charlie Hidalgo  -  charlie@merakimp.ca 

 

Sununú: The Revolution Of Love 

Ian Bignell                    

submissions@festivalformula.com 

 

Push Pink 

Kai Tillman   

storytankmedia@gmail.com 

 

MUM, I'M BACK 

Dimitris Katsimiris    

dkatsi81@gmail.com 

 

PRE-DRINK 

Jean-Christophe J. Lamontagne                   

jc@h264distribution.com 

 

ARIANNA 

Prem1ere Film Distribution 

premierefilmdistribution@gmail.com 

 

Valentin(e) 

Paul Marques Duarte  

p.marquesduarte@gmail.com 
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QUEER/TRANS PORN SHORTS 18+ 

GAY PORN SHORTS 18+ 

LESBIAN PORN SHORTS 18+ 

Contact Name: Jürgen Brüning 

producer@ottothezombie.de 

 


